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ALPHAPHOSCAL is to be applied in all situations of high performance where ossification of bone structure
is important.

In Broilers: especially in fast growing broilers, heavy broilers, at young age when growth is exponential to

prevent “gummy bones” or femoral necrosis at older age.

In Layers and Breeders : ALPHAPHOSCAL increases calcium metabolism which benefits in improved egg
shell quality higher egg mass, improve laying performance and increase disease resistance.

COMPOSITION:

Magnesium chloride, Calcium chloride,
Monosodium phosphate

Additives per litre :

E4 Copper (chloride) : 500 mg

E5 Manganese (chloride) : 2 500 mg

E6 Zinc (chloride) : 2500 mg

1a338 Phosphoric acid : 82 000 mg
Pigs :

1-2 litres per 1000 litres of drinking water

Poultry :
1-2 litres per 1000 litres of drinking water
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Analytical constituants :

Humidity :

Crude protein
Crude cellulose

Crude fat
Total sugars
Crude ash
Lysine
Methionine
Calcium
Sodium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Potassium
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0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00%

33.25%
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Do not considered this advertising as a technical data sheet.
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